Our Ref: 265/2020 October 2020



Re: Your request made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000

Please could I request the following information

- 1) Name and email address of the Head of Outpatients within your Trust.
- 2) Name and email address of the Trusts Director of Nursing .
- 3) Name and email address of The Trusts Medical Director
- 4) Name and email address of the Trusts Chief Nursing Information Officer
- 5) 5.Name and email address of the Trusts Chief Information Officer
- 6) Name and email address of the Trusts Chief Clinical Information Officer

Please refer to our structure charts: https://www.dbth.nhs.uk/structure-charts/